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OLYMPIAPARKEN
Magiske oyebikk

Result after 3

39th JUNIOR LUGE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

13.30 Group C - Official Training

13.02.2024 START TIME: 13:30

FIL

Rk Nat

Name

Interm. - Times

Finish

km/h

Total

6 1 GER

1 2 GER

5 3 AUT

2 4 AUT

8 5 AUT

9 6 AUT

4 7 SWE

3 8 ITA

7 9 ITA

10 GER

FRITZSCH Hans

LEGER Marco

ZAUSER Fabio Helmut

KALLAN Noah

SOCHER Paul

SANDBICHLER Nicolas

MOBERG Rasmus

HASELRIEDER Leon

PECCEI Lukas

PIETSCHMANN Antonia

8.035 (6) 24.099 (6)
8.020 (6) 24.089 (4)
8.052 (6) 34.153 (6)

7.891 (1) 23.868 (1)
7.905 (1) 23.852 (1)
7.974 (1) 33.650 (1)

8.033 (5) 23.984 (4)
8.081 (8) 24.089 (4)
8.119 (8) 34.041 (7)

7.927 (2) 23.887 (2)
7.943 (2) 23.946 (2)
7.996 (2) 33.883 (2)

7.927 (2) 24.020 (5)
7.995 (5) 24.187 (8)
8.033 (4) 34.198 (8)

8.812 (9) 25.327 (9)
8.284 (9) 24.596 (9)
8.449 (9) 35.134 (9)

8.040 (7) 24.186 (8)
7.988 (4) 24.140 (6)
8.046 (5) 34.052 (5)

7.947 (4) 23.911 (3)
7.982 (3) 23.992 (3)
8.017 (3) 33.920 (3)

8.043 (8) 24.105 (7)
8.043 (7) 24.141 (7)
8.055 (7) 34.026 (4)

2.446 (8) 17.996 (4)
2.410 (3) 17.974 (1)

33.938 (5) 39.242 (5) 43.568 (5)
33.944 (5) 39.252 (5) 43.581 (5)
34.153 (7) 39.546 (7) 43.932 (7)

33.553 (1) 38.753 (1) 42.963 (1)
33.539 (1) 38.742 (1) 42.988 (1)
33.650 (1) 38.856 (1) 43.075 (1)

33.722 (3) 38.985 (3) 43.271 (3)
33.894 (4) 39.194 (4) 43.494 (3)
34.041 (5) 39.379 (6) 43.711 (5)

33.655 (2) 38.919 (2) 43.215 (2)
33.752 (2) 39.036 (2) 43.338 (2)
33.883 (2) 39.161 (2) 43.442 (2)

33.971 (7) 39.357 (7) 43.728 (7)
34.136 (8) 39.493 (8) 43.854 (8)
34.198 (8) 39.605 (8) 44.000 (8)

35.648 (9) 41.283 (9) 45.903 (9)
34.747 (9) 40.280 (9) 44.850 (9)
35.134 (9) 40.660 (9) 45.171 (9)

34.139 (8) 39.488 (8) 43.847 (8)
34.107 (7) 39.475 (7) 43.837 (7)
34.052 (6) 39.370 (5) 43.693 (4)

33.870 (4) 39.246 (6) 43.583 (6)
33.851 (3) 39.192 (3) 43.526 (4)
33.920 (3) 39.228 (3) 43.529 (3)

33.944 (6) 39.225 (4) 43.561 (4)
34.017 (6) 39.353 (6) 43.690 (6)
34.026 (4) 39.328 (4) 43.740 (6)

29.341 (1) 35.027 (1) 39.529 (1)
29.304 (1) 34.964 (1) 39.432 (1)

51.507
51.501
51.924

50.592
50.850
50.722

51.235
51.359
51.645

51.265
51.270
51.255

51.737
51.836
52.059

54.517
53.720
53.522

51.832
51.832
51.615

51.481
51.420
51.374

51.508
51.603
52.012

47.608
47.468
DNS
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125,51
125,11
123,67

129,05
126,48
128,74

126,35
126,59
125,63

125,27
125,26
126,74

124,10
124,38
123,34

117,24
117,38
120,03

124,63
124,48
125,33

125,27
125,43
126,21

124,83
125,87
122,49

121,30
122,79

51.924

50.722

51.645

51.255

52.059

53.522

51.615

51.374

52.012
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39th JUNIOR LUGE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024
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FIL
e — 13.30 Group C - Official Training
Result after 3 13.02.2024 START TIME: 13:30
Rk Nat Name Interm. - Times Finish km/h Total
1 11 GER KOCH Laura 2.390 (1) 17.973 (2) 29.385 (4) 35.126 (4) 39.688 (5) 47.976 (6) 119,23 47.886
2.397 (1) 18.000 (2) 29.406 (2) 35.134 (3) 39.680 (4) 47.951 (6) 119,84
2.401 (1) 29.432 (1) 29.432 (1) 35.146 (1) 39.673 (1) 47.886 (1) 120,43
12 GER JAENICKE Anka 2.401 (2) 18.007 (5) 29.434 (5) 35.144 (5) 39.669 (4) 47.821 (4) 120,55
2.403 (2) 18.046 (6) 29.482 (6) 35.186 (5) 39.700 (5) 47.826 (4) 120,81
DNS
2 13 GER BRAUTIGAM Alina 2.406 (3) 17.967 (1) 29.363 (2) 35.068 (2) 39.600 (2) 47.765 (2) 120,32 47.896
2.415 (7) 18.015 (3) 29.420 (3) 35.119 (2) 39.651 (2) 47.803 (2) 120,31
2.414 (2) 29.462 (2) 29.462 (2) 35.182 (2) 39.713 (2) 47.896 (2) 120,36
4 14 AUT ALLMAIER Barbara 2.433 (7) 17.992 (3) 29.381 (3) 35.101 (3) 39.630 (3) 47.766 (3) 120,46 48.031

2.412 (5) 18.020 (4) 29.434 (4) 35.149 (4) 39.674 (3) 47.812 (3) 120,29
2.421 (5) 29.525 (5) 29.525 (5) 35.263 (5) 39.815 (4) 48.031 (4) 119,77

3 15 AUT SCHWARZ Dorothea  2.426 (6) 18.048 (6) 29.460 (6) 35.176 (6) 39.710 (6) 47.893 (5) 120,11 47.909
2.433 (8) 18.096 (7) 29.523 (7) 35.243 (7) 39.768 (7) 47.933 (5) 120,53
2.428 (6) 29.500 (4) 29.500 (3) 35.221 (3) 39.745 (3) 47.909 (3) 120,62

16 AUT KIRCHMAIR Teresa Mari 2.450 (9) 18.111 (9) 29.560 (8) 35.295 (8) 39.855 (8) 48.119 (8) 119,31
2.454 (11) 18.149 (9) 29.621 (8) 35.391 (8) 39.983 (8) 48.321 (8) 118,51
DNS

6 17 AUT GRUNDBOCK Annina  2.452 (11) 18.204 (10) 29.736 (10) 35.533 (10) 40.144 (9) 48.526 (9) 118,22 48.612
2.447 (10) 18.223 (10) 29.778 (10) 35.609 (10) 40.255 (10) 48.705 (10) 117,30
2.445 (7) 29.807 (7) 29.807 (7) 35.598 (7) 40.215 (6) 48.612 (6) 117,89

7 18 SWE KOHALA Johanna 2.450 (9) 18.257 (11) 29.891 (11) 35.729 (11) 40.387 (11) 48.898 (10) 116,95 49.054
2.444 (9) 18.280 (11) 29.932 (11) 35.779 (11) 40.451 (11) 49.000 (11) 116,55
2.447 (8) 29.931 (8) 29.931 (8) 35.793 (8) 40.478 (7) 49.054 (7) 116,26

5 19 ITA OBERSTOLZ Alexandra 2.415 (4) 18.070 (7) 29.539 (7) 35.291 (7) 39.850 (7) 48.079 (7) 119,59 48.117
2.410 (3) 18.023 (5) 29.460 (5) 35.204 (6) 39.758 (6) 48.014 (7) 119,69
2.414 (2) 29.509 (3) 29.509 (4) 35.247 (4) 39.817 (5) 48.117 (5) 118,89

20 ITA KOFLER Katharina 2.415 (4) 18.106 (8) 29.660 (9) 35.458 (9) 40.196 (10) 48.995 (11) 113,61
2.412 (5) 18.099 (8) 29.642 (9) 35.433 (9) 40.048 (9) 48.452 (9) 118,01
2.418 (4) 29.662 (6) 29.662 (6) 35.527 (6) 42.567 (8) DNF 66,35
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A~
OLYMPIAPARKEN .. .. FIL
Magiske ayeblikk 13-30 Group C = OfflClaI Tralnlng
Result after 3 13.02.2024 START TIME: 13:30
Rk Nat Name Interm. - Times Finish km/h Total

20 sleds entered 16 sleds ranked O sleds disqualified
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